Motor Claims Dept

Our Ref :

TAX INVOICE

Attn:

GY8633G

7/9/2021China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
No. 3 Anson Road  
#16-00 Springleaf Tower  
Singapore 079909

Your Ref :

COST OF REPAIR ADD GST 7%

TOTAL

$10,300.00COST OF REPAIR 

$721.00

$11,021.00

Eleven Thousand Twenty-One Singapore Dollars Only

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
9 Temasek Boulevard #42-01b, Singapore 038989
Email: gears-support@shift-technology.com
GST Reg No: M400017735
UEN: S66SS0020G

TAX INVOICE

RYDER AUTO PTE LTD -